DC-DCYUAN
WDH power meter dedicated 6KVAC high isolation anti-static series
WDHxxxxH-xWOutput voltage stabilized self-recovery overload short Circuit protection. SIP12-pin package
Comply with the relevant regulations in the national power industry standard DL/T614-2007 The output has 8KV anti-static protection
CONVERTER
Shenzhen Sunyuan Technology Co., Ltd.
Input voltage
3.3,5, 12, 15, 24 VDC

load(mA)
Input
current
full
load(mA)
output
voltage
(VDC )
Output
current
(max.mA)
Full load
efficiency(%
TYPE)
WDH050303H-1W 5 21 317 3.3/3.3 100/100 63
WDH050505H-1W 5 24 303 5/5 100/100 66
WDH051212H-1W 5 22 289 12/12 42/42 66
DC-DCYUAN
WDH power meter dedicated 6KVAC high isolation anti-static series
WDHxxxxH-xWOutput voltage stabilized self-recovery overload short Circuit protection. SIP12-pin package

current no
load(mA)
Input
current
full
load(mA)
output
voltage
(VDC )
Output
current
(max.mA)
Full load
efficiency(%
TYPE)
WDH120505H-1W 12 18 123 5/5 100/100 68
WDH120909H-1W 12 16 12 9/9 55/55 68
WDH121212H-1W 12 16 118 12/12 42/42 69
WDH240505S-1W 24 14 55 5/5 100/100 75
WDH240909S-1W 24 15 58 9/9 55/55 72
WDH241212S-1W 24 14 55 12/12 42/42 76
WDH050303H-2W 5 40 667 3.3/3.3 200/200 60
WDH050505H-2W 5 38 645 5/5 200/200 62
WDH050512H-2W 5 42 571 5/12 250/150 70
WDH051212H-2W 5 32 556 12/12 83/83 72
WDH090512H-2W 9 38 317 9/12 250/150 70
WDH120203H-2W 12 20 252 2.5/3.3 300/300 66
WDH120505H-2W 12 25 245 5/5 200/200 68
WDH120909H-2W 12 20 245 9/9 111/111 68
WDH121212H-2W 12 20 256 12/12 83/83 65
WDH240505H-2W 24 10 119 5/5 200/200 70
WDH240909H-2W 24 8 116 9/9 111/111 72
WDH241212H-2W 24 8 113 12/12 83/83 72
Outline and PCB layout reference size
DC-DCYUAN
WDH power meter dedicated 6KVAC high isolation anti-static series